SAUL vapaan sprintti, 25.02.2023, Tampere

M40

MS55
M50
M40
MS55
M50

M75
M75

M40

N60

M65

Downtown 65 Endurance

11.04.15 17
Hippoksen Maratonkerho
11.10.15 41
11.06.45 27
11.04.00 16
11.09.15 37
11.07.15 29
Hollolan Nasta
11.23.30 94
11.23.00 92

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

11.03.45

Hameenlinnan Hiithtoseura

11.26.15

Janakkalan Jana

11.14.15

15

105

57

Ripatti Jani

Hokkanen Harri
Kaario Kimmo
Maukonen Jani
Mihonen Tero
Rautiainen Mika

Heman Eero
Peltola Heikki

Tithonen Vesa

Majander Tuula

Eklund Rauni
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KENSU
N55 11.19.00 76 Munukka Katri

Kunto-Pirkat

M65 11.13.15 53 Aikasalo Timo

M60 11.11.30 46 Ala-Kapee Hannu

N65 11.28.15 113 Berg Aino

MS8O0 11.25.15 101 Forss Pekka

M70 11.20.15 81 Heinonen Markku

M60 11.11.45 47 Heindmaéki Mikko

N45 11.15.45 63 Hikkinen Anna-Liisa

MS80 11.25.00 100 Kauppila Reijo

M45 11.05.15 21 Koveluhta Erno

N60 11.26.30 106 Kuittinen Jaana

M45 11.05.30 22 Kuosmanen Santtu

N50 11.17.15 69 Mainela Teija

M75 11.22.30 90 Mikela Harri

M70 11.20.45 83 Maaéttd Pentti

M45 11.05.45 23 Maatta Petri

M65 11.13.30 54 Ojala Antti

N65 11.28.00 112 Palomiki Eeva

N55 11.18.45 75 Pelkonen Tytti

N60 11.26.45 107 Potila Tarja

M75 11.23.45 95 Paikko Vaino

M75 11.22.00 88 Rajaméki Tapio

M50 11.07.30 30 Rantala Ilkka

N65 11.27.45 111 Rovio Anja

N75 11.29.30 118 Salo Sinikka

M60 11.12.15 49 Stromsholm Rolf

M50 11.07.45 31 Tahvanainen Mika

M55 11.10.30 42 Toivanen Juha
Lahden Ahkera

M55 11.10.00 40 Vainio Kimmo

Lempédldn Kisa

M55 11.09.45 39 Soukka Timo
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M70
MT75
M50

N50

M55
M50
M65

N45

M35

M35
M&0
M35

M30

Leppavirran Urheilijat

11.21.00
11.22.45
11.08.15

Lielahden Kipina
11.17.45

Nakkilan Vire

11.09.30
11.07.00
11.14.30

Nurmijarven Yleisurheilu

11.16.00

Rantasalmen Urheilijat

11.02.30

Spove
11.02.00

11.24.45
11.02.15

Tammelan Ryske

11.01.00

84
91
33

71

64

10

8
99
9

4

Juutilainen Teuvo
Kaérki Jouko
Pulkkinen Petri

Viitahalme Maria

Elomaiki Arto
Lepistd Mika
Tuomi Rauno

Koivisto Mirva

Tilaeus Juuso

Harjukallio Joonas
Laiho Jouko
Valkama Joonas

Hirn Juho
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N50
M65

M60

M75
N65
M75

M50
N50

M65
M70
Mé65
M70
M40

Tampereen Maratonklubi

11.17.30
11.14.00

Teuvan Rivakka

11.12.00

70
56

48

Metsdvainio Kirsi
Pullinen Timo

Leskeld Mauno

Varsinais-Suomen Veteraaniurhei

11.23.15
11.28.30
11.22.15

Viitasaaren Viesti

11.08.00
11.17.00

Virtain Urheilijat

11.13.45
11.20.00
11.14.45
11.20.30
11.03.30

93

114

89

32
68

Saksi Kai
Terdvdinen Merja
Terdviinen Yrjo

Holm Jari
Holm Johanna

Aaltonen Aaro
Matilainen Sakari
Nieminen Tapio
Nisula Leino
Ruohola Kalle

Listalla emitkortteja: omat 0, laina 0, puuttuu 67
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